
CORSO DI LINGUA ITALIANA B1 
Calendar 

1° semester a.y. 2022/2023 (72h) 

 

 

Dal 31 October 2022 al 18 January 2023* 

 

Monday 17.30-19.30 (2h) 

Tuesday 9.00-12.00 (3h) 

Wednesday 16.30-18.30 (2h) 

 

*days and time may change 

 

 

 Day Time Amount (hh) 

1 Monday 31 October 17.30-19.30 2 

2 Wednesday 2 November 16.30-18.30 2 

3 Monday 7 November 17.30-19.30 2 

4 Tuesday 8 November 9.00-12.00 3 

5 Wednesday 9 November 16.30-18.30 2 

6 Monday 14 November 17.30-19.30 2 

7 Tuesday 15 November 9.00-12.00 3 

8 Wednesday 16 

November 

16.30-18.30 2 

9 Monday 21 November 17.30-19.30 2 

10 Tuesday 22 November 9.00-12.00 3 

11 Wednesday 23 

November 

16.30-18.30 2 

12 Monday 28 November 17.30-19.30 2 

13 Tuesday 29 November 9.00-12.00 3 

14 Wednesday 30 

November 

16.30-18.30 2 

15 Monday 5 December 17.30-19.30 2 

16 Tuesday 6 December 9.00-12.00 3 

17 Wednesday 7 December 16.30-18.30 2 

18 Monday 12 December 17.30-19.30 2 



19 Tuesday 13 December 9.00-12.00 3 

20 Wednesday 14 

December 

16.30-18.30 2 

21 Monday 19 December 17.30-19.30 2 

22 Tuesday 20 December 9.00-12.00 3 

23 Wednesday 21 

December 

16.30-18.30 2 

24 Tuesday 27 December 10.00-13.00 3 

25 Wednesday 28 

December 

16.30-18.30 2 

 

26 Monday 9 January 17.30-19.30 2 

27 Tuesday 10 January 9.00-12.00 3 

28 Wednesday 11 January 16.30-18.30 2 

29 Monday 16 January 17.30-19.30 2 

30 Tuesday 17 January 9.00-12.00 3 

31 Wednesday 18 January 16.30-18.30 2 

TOTAL AMOUNT (hh) 72 

 


